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Callum DODDS13M Tees Valley JC NTH

3

LOSS

LOSS

10

Elijah FALLON9M Hardy Spicer 83 MID 10

9M Harry PULESTON High Wycombe NHC LOSS

10M

8M

Maison JACKSON Moberly JC LON

Stroud JC WTN

Judo Swansea WAL

Pudsey JC YOH
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LOSS

10

108M

9M

12M

Noah LIU

Zack FRIMSTON

Jack DENIZ

Elis EVANS

Harry EALES

Faris ADLI

Callum GIBSON
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Stroud JC

Pudsey JC

Sakura JC

Camberley JC

Rush Judo

4:31

Time: 0:55

1:24

0:33

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

9M

10M

9M

High Wycombe

Moberly JC

Judo Swansea

Judo Swansea

Hibari Kan

3:00

3

LOSS

9M

11M

10M

9M

Harry PULESTON

Faris ADLI

Maison JACKSON

9M

8M

10M

9M

Harry EALES

Elis EVANS

Noah LIU

Callum GIBSON

Elijah FALLON

0:54

2:24

3:29

3:00

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

3

LOSS

5

High Wycombe
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10

LOSS

3

LOSS

1:26

3:36

Tees Valley JC

Stroud JC

Pudsey JC

Rush Judo

DODDS

Joshua
DUNN

Jack
DENIZ

Maksim
RAMA

9M Harry PULESTON 10

LOSS10M Maison JACKSON

1:45

8M Noah LIU LOSS

9M Elijah FALLON 10

0:41

High Wycombe

Moberly JC

Core JA

Hardy Spicer 83
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Joshua DUNN
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3
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Rush Judo

Hardy Spicer 83

Results
1 Callum DODDS Tees Valley JC

2 Jack DENIZ Pudsey JC

3 Harry PULESTON High Wycombe

3 Elijah FALLON Hardy Spicer 83

Joshua DUNN Stroud JC5
Maksim RAMA Rush Judo5

7 Maison JACKSON Moberly JC

7 Noah LIU Core JA

Welsh Pre-Cadet and Cadet Open 2025
PCM-42 26/10/2025

Cardiff
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